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NEALKO

DOMACI LIMONADA
DLE VYBERU

0,35L 65.;-
TOCENA LIMONADA 0,30L 35-
TOCENA LIMONADA 0,50L

’ﬁ COCA-COLA Q 334

COCA-COLA ZERO 0.33L

J ROMERQUELLE

- N . ; : . O 331
DLE VYBERU (PERLIVA, JEMNE PERLIVA, NEPERLIVA)

) Rienpu=LLE M) 0.75L
DLE VYBERU (PERLIVA, NEPERLIVA)
CAPPY
DLE VYBERU (JABLKO, JAHODA, POMERANC) O,25L
RED BULL © 25B «89H,-
MONSTER O0,50L 65,-
JARRITOS 0.37L 75.-
KINLEY TONIC 0251 B8 -
KINLEY ROSE 0,25L 58,-
KINLEY GINGER BEER 0.25L 58,-

FUZETEA 0. 2b1L 60, -




PRIMATOR 11°
PRIMATOR 11°
PRIMATOR TCHYNE
PRIMATOR TCHYNE
PRIMATOR HRON 12°
PRIMATOR HRON 12°
PRIMATOR DARK 13°
PRIMATOR DARK 13°
PRIMATOR IPA 16°
PRIMATOR IPA 16°
YUZU NEALKO

YUZU NEALKO

PIVO

PRIMATOR TCHYNE NEALKO

0,5L
O,3L
0O,5L
©;3L
0,5L
0, 3L
0,5L
0O, 3L
). S
S
@Sl

0,31

0O,5L

49, -
35, -
55,-
40.-
55, -
40. -
55, -
40, -
69.-
55,-
49 .-

3D ;=

49 -
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TEPLE NAPOJE

ESPRESSO 55,-
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO" 65,-
LUNGO 55,-
DOPPIO L
AMERICANO 63.,-
CAPPUCCINO 75,-
CAFE LATTE'” GO
FLAT WHITE'” 85, -
CAJ DLE VYBERU 60.-
CAJ MATOVY ge

CAJ ZAZVOROVY 3¢




